MaxTool Corp.
HSS Jobber Length Twist Drills with Straight Shank
List No. JB02H10 -- M2 Black & Bronze Finish List No. JB02W10 -- HSS M2 Bright Finish
List No. JB02H13 -- M2 Black & Bronze, Left List No. JB42G10 -- HSS M42 Golden Finish
Features
* Precision ground to insure concentricity of tip & body
* Smooth flutes & special surface treated for effective chip flow
* Penetrates faster with less pressure

Drill Sets & Custom Package are available
Material: HSS M2, M35 Cobalt, M42 Cobalt
How to Order ….
When order drills, please specify material, diameter, cut direction, surfacef finish, shank style, chisel point angle, etc
Size Dec. Equiv
Flute
Length
Overall
Length
JBFXXX Size Dec. Equiv
Flute
Length
Overall
Length
JBFXXX
 1/64" 0.0156  3/16"  3/4" R/L001 25/64" 0.3906 3-3/4" 5-1/8" R/L025
1/32" 0.0312  1/2"  1-3/8" R/L002 13/32" 0.4062 3-7/8" 5-1/4" R/L026
 3/64" 0.0469  3/4"  1-3/4" R/L003 27/64" 0.4219 3-15/16" 5-3/8" R/L027
 1/16" 0.0625 7/8" 1-7/8" R/L004  7/16" 0.4375 4-1/16" 5-1/2" R/L028
 5/64" 0.0781 1" 2" R/L005 29/64" 0.4531 4-3/16" 5-5/8" R/L029
 3/32" 0.0938 1-1/4" 2-1/4" R/L006 15/32" 0.4688 4-5/16" 5-3/4" R/L030
 7/64" 0.1094 1-1/2" 2-5/8" R/L007 31/64" 0.4844 4-3/8" 5-7/8" R/L031
 1/8" 0.1250 1-5/8" 2-3/4" R/L008  1/2" 0.5000 4-1/2" 6" R/L032
 9/64" 0.1406 1-3/4" 2-7/8" R/L009  33/64" 0.5156  4-13/16"  6-5/8" R/L033
 5/32" 0.1562 2" 3-1/8" R/L010  17/32" 0.5312  4-13/16"  6-5/8" R/L034
 11/64" 0.1719 2-1/8" 3-1/4" R/L011  35/64" 0.5469  4-13/16"  6-5/8" R/L035
 3/16" 0.1875 2-5/16" 3-1/2" R/L012  9/16" 0.5625  4-13/16"  6-5/8" R/L036
Fractional Sizes
MaxTool Corp.
HSS Jobber Length Twist Drills with Straight Shank
Size Dec. Equiv
Flute
Length
Overall
Length
JBFXXX Size Dec. Equiv
Flute
Length
Overall
Length
JBFXXX
13/64" 0.2031 2-7/16" 3-5/8" R/L013  37/64" 0.5781  4-13/16"  6-5/8" R/L037
 7/32" 0.2188 2-1/2" 3-3/4" R/L014  19/32" 0.5938  5-3/16"  7-1/8" R/L038
15/64" 0.2344 2-5/8" 3-7/8" R/L015  39/64" 0.6094  5-3/16"  7-1/8" R/L039
 1/4" 0.2500 2-3/4" 4" R/L016  5/8" 0.6250  5-3/16"  7-1/8" R/L040
17/64" 0.2656 2-7/8" 4-1/8" R/L017  41/64" 0.6406  5-3/16"  7-1/8" R/L041
 9/32" 0.2812 2-15/16" 4-1/4" R/L018  21/32" 0.6562  5-3/16"  7-1/8" R/L042
19/64" 0.2969 3-1/16" 4-3/8" R/L019  43/64" 0.6719  5-5/8"  7-5/8" R/L043
 5/16" 0.3125 3-3/16" 4-1/2" R/L020  11/16" 0.6875  5-5/8"  7-5/8" R/L044
21/64" 0.3281 3-5/16" 4-5/8" R/L021  45/64" 0.7031 5-5/8" 7-5/8" R/L045
11/32" 0.3438 3-7/16" 4-3/4" R/L022  23/32" 0.7188 5-5/8" 7-5/8" R/L046
23/64" 0.3594 3-1/2" 4-7/8" R/L023  47/64" 0.7344 5-5/8" 7-5/8" R/L047
 3/8" 0.3750 3-5/8" 5" R/L024  3/4" 0.7500  5-5/8"  7-5/8" R/L048
Size Dec. Equiv
Flute
Length
Overall
Length
JBNXXX Size Dec. Equiv
Flute
Length
Overall
Length
JBNXXX
#1 0.2280 2-5/8" 3-7/8" R01 #31 0.1200 1-5/8" 2-3/4" R31
#2 0.2210 2-5/8" 3-7/8" R02 #32 0.1160 1-5/8" 2-3/4" R32
#3 0.2130 2-1/2" 3-3/4" R03 #33 0.1130 1-1/2" 2-5/8" R33
#4 0.2090 2-1/2" 3-3/4" R04 #34 0.1110 1-1/2" 2-5/8" R34
#5 0.2055 2-1/2" 3-3/4" R05 #35 0.1100 1-1/2" 2-5/8" R35
#6 0.2040 2-1/2" 3-3/4" R06 #36 0.1065 1-7/16" 2-1/2" R36
#7 0.2010 2-7/16" 3-5/8" R07 #37 0.1040 1-7/16" 2-1/2" R37
#8 0.1990 2-7/16" 3-5/8" R08 #38 0.1015 1-7/16" 2-1/2" R38
#9 0.1960 2-7/16" 3-5/8" R09 #39 0.0995 1-3/8" 2-3/8" R39